
CHARITON COUNTY MERCHANTS.

The Assessed Value of Their Stocks and the Amount

of Taxes Paid by Each for the Year ISPS.

We publish the list in order thit comparisons mty be mie. which will

probably prove interesting to merchwts as wdi a amusing to other people,

who read the advertisements about such mammoth stocks of merchandise, bat
which do not apter anything like to "mammoth" on the merchants tax--

b3Dk. Tacse drjjhty lordi of comm zees know how to make out their state-

ments . like the rest of us do our assessment lists, but some are miser than

others. The following compose Chariton county's knights of the yard-stic- k.

grocers scoop, etc:

Name.

Ashby, Halt R $
Beaxley, R & Knight
Bandy, Mrs RE
Clark & Bowman

G W .Cunningham, - - -

Gerhardt, George
Gri:Ho. T S
Gutschcbaugh. R
Hannibal lumber Co
Heiman. Samuei
Heiscl, J J, furniture
Hcuci, J J. iir goods
Holland, PE
Hopf, Ancie

'Isle. J A
Kent, Mazy M
Kennedy, C D & Uro
Kir.khoxst, Ijdu
Lea, C E
Meyer. J FW..
Mejer, Verena
Miller. John A
Moore, C E
Mortal. Bowm. n & Co

C 1

Ja. T
Peer) . J M

.KeinalJ. V.

Reichert & HooLins
nv.cio, Wui 3.800.

Rucker. LP
Schrenk & Maloney.
Schu.hican, R Co..
Strub Ikoi
Strub & Meyer
Tschaoa. EJ
Tschann, O J

Total $ 597

KEYTESY I IXC

Agee Ero $
BnH. AM
Chapman Bros
Cock, L K

G M & Co
Egan, J A
Gaston. WC
Glole Mercantile Company
Hans nan, Mrs F
Hotcorab. M H
Mil!er & I.eis
Moure. J P
Meyers. J R
Keeling it Walter
Keytesville Luiaber Company
Keytcsvi!!e Merootfe Company
TeopJe's Dry Goods Company
Rucktr, MUsei
Rucker & Hunt
Swa;n. George I
Schc'L Charks "

Soec.l, Drug and Grocery Company
' Tippett. John P

Van&tcr. Mrs C P
Vaut;han. WD
Wl i- - T F
Whhe.RH
White, S M

Total....

AM.iJge. C W
BUkey & Son
Banning. T J
Bnimma!!, J D & Bio
Castl! & Ivimcnd
Clark & Uxline

W S
Dobtoa Bros
Evans, Mrs M J
Ivmbrcc, L T. ..............
Fletcher, I U..
Green. J H
Gasser, Gotleib
Harlan. G J
Herman, George
HoldcThe, Charles
James & Welch
Lucas. Whitney & Co
Luck & rhelps
Matthews. L II & Co
Morris, J W
Maon. Laura
Myer, Jacob
Neal. M
Ownby. J F
Tcter, Albert
Prescott & McCurry
Vim, S 11

Potts. Wm
Reppenhajn & Son
IvUTis?y. C M. .........
Sa'isbury Dry Goods Company.
Salisbiry Produce Company . . .

Sweeney. W R
Sinclair. Harry
Sh!rs. Mrs Eli
Stock mcll. S R

Kscy
Werenkuthlcr Dros
Wc ler. A
Winhms & P!a:tncr

r.RUXswiCK.

rarnham.
Fltuikei.

Dewey.

Coleman.

Trammel

S.USBURY.

$

Value
of Srocic.

So-2,00- 0.

200.
500.

400. .
100..

75-- .
3 500..

200..
600..

2 000. .
100..
too. .
300..
100..,
100. .

75-- .
500. .
400. .,
30..

700. .
300..

1,200..
200. .

1.200.. ,

1 ,000. . .

200. . ,

I.200...
Row

500
300
300

Long.

40.

750....
500...
8co...
800...

co . . .
700. . .

1.200...,
2 500...,

5 ...
1.500....
2.000. ...

400....
150...
150....

1 500....
2.000....
2 000....

50....
400....
500...
25...

753
Coo. . .
150...

2 000. . .
000. . .
100. . .
500

23 830

Coo.
500.
--,00.
75
100.

1.500
1,500

So
too
500
300
,200.......
250
250
500
100. ......
Soo
Coo

1,25
too.......
1 5

5
4 5 00
400.......

1,200.. .... .
So

55o
2 000. ......
1.500..

35o
500.......

i.5
700
400. ......
430

5
700

2 500
Soo

I 030
I 5OO

Tola! 5 5S

Amount
or Taxes.
..$

34
3
8

17
6
1
1

1

1

1

1

1

7

00
40
50
OO
80
70
23

42 50
3 40

10 20
34 co

5

s
c

11

7o
70

70
70
28
So
80
53
90
10

20 40
AO.'

&

3
20 40
64 60

8 50
to

44i

70'

ooi

50:

5s

50;

4;S

Blnmer, Samuel
Ewing, Johnsoa
Grotjan.
Harke.
Iglehart. -
Miles. Joseph
Munwn,
Roebken, Fred
Scharrrnann,
Wessner,
Wilhite,

Ballew.WO --

Collins Magec
Derry.
Fleetwood. AC --

Gorman, Son
Henry, --

Kermickd, --

Seccker. --

Smith, --

Tucker, dry goods --

Tucker, millinery
Tucker,

IS
rersyu& Haclley

lUatk, Son
Buchanan, --

Foster, Mrs
Hancock,
Hardy, Co
Kenyan.
Klepper Bros --

Neidenberger,
Null Kaye
O'Malley. James
Simpson, Mrs

It w
'Thompson. Carothets Co

4oi

e

1

-

"

Walker. John Son

1

5 IO uroaou, J r
goo Co ! Hamilton,

1.500 : 5 5o HoJmarj Wm -
400 6

8

1.

3

5

$ 54

. nisier. u

"5 77
50

16 80 J

16 80
16 So
14
25 20
52 5

3
3 5
42 00

8 40 '

3 "7
7

3 5
42 00
42 00

1 07
S 40

50
53

"5 77
12 60
"3 7!
42
21 00

2 10
10

5

9
7
4

1 1

1

22

I
7
4

10

!.

10

10

OO .

50
5
27
SO
59

22
77
50
5o
50

IS 76
3 77
3 77
7 5o
1 50

12 00
9

18 77
1 50
2 7

3 7
67 50

C 00
8 00

77
8 27

30 00
22 50

5 '7
7 5

22 50
10 50
6 00
C 00
3 27

so
37 50
12
15
22

$ St

W II
F C -

D

C P

II
R

J M

& -
J R

J M

J II
J A

J A
W F,
W F,
J W

II &
R T
A I)

T J
J O &

S G

C G

T

17 00

r 1 r?

10 F

So ' V II
1

.3

$

63

oo

10

OO

CO

&

&

Rothville Hardware Company

Ford. R II
Henry, Kcctins
Meyer & Butler
McEuen. Oliver
Moore. B J
Stacy, P M

I.am bin & Fristoe
Lawhorn, G W

Linger, F N
Temple, C H

Total

ABen.JN
A tier bury. II C
Atherton. W A
F.nk. C & Co
Gehrig. Adam
Head, James D
I .owe, Emil
Kelson, JT --

l'jiiitcr. S i:
Smutz. Mrs B C
Smutz.BC
Wayland Zz Shupc

Total 4.740

Milus

Total

Brockman & Kragcr
Cleartoan. Felix

& Orlstead
Faults, W II
Cray &

MB
Richardiioa & Sears

Total

Adams, G K
Attcxbury.CII
Hisc,JL&Co --

Isle, J Wesley
Isle. C E & Co --

Paiotcr, CC&Co
Total

Darrah, A J & Co --

Shanghncssy, James
Wcttu, F W & Co

Eaumgartix-r- , F
Maicr, J L
SurCes, A C

Total.

Fariis

Farris --

Hurt,

Schumacher, Mrs C

Total

Total 9,700

Total

Total

Total

BulL-jlotac- & Green

IMLIOX.

TRlPt-ETT- .

DKAN LAX.

MJUXEK.

ROTHVnXE.

- -

Total..
SHANNON DALE.

- -

FOREST CREEK.
- " $

ROCKFORD.

- -

aisxoox.

rRAI&JE HILL.

-

IX 1)1 CROVE.

JCEVIIALI- -.

OIEX.

400
S

400
s

. 5
1,500

,200
200
35o
330
30

1,300
250
35o
200
300

1,200
,000

2.000
1,150
1.500

200

$

200
500

Total $ 700

$

$

2,000
200
40

400
500
200
900
Xoo
500
150

25
75

1 ,2 00
75

8,215

35
500
500

3,000
800

1 500

5,800

35
1.000

500
1,000

150

9OO
700

$ 1.600

$

$

$

$

AM

IO

200
40

240

500
400
400

1,500
300

60
35o

1,500
1,200

100
1,25

700

$ 9.76o

Soo
1.000

400
i,Soo

400
100
300

$ 4.800

SOO

25O
200
20O
30O
SOO

$ I.9SO

IOO
20O
4jo

700

I.OOO
5

1.500
I.coo

$ 355
nYXUSlYILXX.

1,503

Co

30
4 Co

9
59

17 25
13 8o

2 30
4 04
3 45
3 45

$ 54 57

$ 21 4s
4 14
5 79
3 3
4 95

19 80
16 50
33 00
18 99
24 75
4 14
3 30

$ 160 11

$ 2 00
5 00

$ 7 00

$ 30 00
3 00

Co
C 00
3 50
3 00
3 5

12 OO

7 50
--2 27

38
T 12

iS OO

I 12

$ 123 26

$ 4 74
6 75
6 75

27 00
10 80
20 25

$ 7C 49

$ "5
46

13 00
6 50
3 00
1 97

$ 22 21

$ n 25
8 75

$ 20 00

$ 2 90
53

$ 3 48

$ 7 5
C 00
6 00

22 50
4 5

90
5 27

T2 50
18 OO

50
18 77
10 50

5 14& 44

15 00
19 50

7 80
35 o

7 So
95

5 85

93 00

$ C 25
3 4
2 50
2 50
3 75
C 25

$ 24 39

$ 1 72
3 44
C Si

$ 12 04

3 9 50
06

4 25
9 5

$ 33 3

14 25

Dnia, P &) 3

D.' &8utliau

CNrlntead. Wm
lieU ., .S S
Smith, A II
Trow, Thomas

EHi. Wesley
IainUi t, W 8

Ilut.tor, R G &C

Ij;-ch- , J L
-- UplmrJ, W H

WESTYILLE.

L A McKean, Ctmninghani
A J Btr.on, Lsioudt
K F Lievtrr & Son,
T.P Sc,u, IUoiJeti
W AI Wcott. Ti a.Ie
OUrks n & Johnson, Kcclea
W S IIvAnx. ijnnpp
Darrah & OMhaui, GathrMgA Mill

J-- pti cVi AlUrt. CLraneville,
U F rwcotnt i Co., Newcomer
E W 1'ricf. IlHiniivr h Mill
Henry (lull, GoITh Fria
B F Bnrue, Nam 1 ash .

1.100
60J

Tctl $ 3.2U0

HUSSELFOaK.

Total

Echo

MIKE.

CAZZELL.

ToIaI

$U6.25 52,345
There have, however, several changes County

Edwards statements June. Quite number
others assignment benefit

creditors.
observed merchants based,

always difference accounted
being higher school districts others.

merchant required statemeec
largest goods between Monday March,

Monday county
taking statement, one-ha- lf county

county treasurer allowed col-
lecting County Edwards $54.50 taking:

statements, County Treasurer Welch imbursed
amount $46.91 collecting merchants'

justice James O'Malley, Sumner Wessner,
Daltoo, dealer general gen-
tlemen statements 1896, because

placed 1895.

i Pnni
UUill

JtECAriTCLATION.

merchandisa

commissions.
$2,345.97,

lumberman,
merchandise,

merchandise

mi MM
All those who indebted

must call and settle their
accounts.

have been iudulgent ex-
tending credit, and shall now
expect you show proper
appreciation of my indulgence
by settling your accounts,
promptly.

Respectfully,

W. D VATJGHAIT,
Keytesville, Mo.

La Quinine
DniRIatJ

C.

Cszzell Chlpa.

having Christ-

mas weather

Williams recovering
whooping cough.

Creason, has
typhoid stoly

recovering.

people vicinity
vantage

ice-hous-es.

pastor. Blakey,

apintment Helena

9 T50

1A0

$ 900

$ 500

$

$ 251

$ 5U0

$ 40
75

115

150
1,009

COO

850
450
400

SOO
400
SOO
200
150

S 5.490

5 70)

$ 0 40

$ 8 24
5
3

r4

$ 21

50

7 70

$ 2
39

78

1O0

1 07

27

15

10

60
75
50

67 71

Total ralue ... Amt Uxen 97
been in this list since

Cieik took the last ' a have sold
vhile two or three have made an for the of

It will be that the rate upon which the tax is
is not the same. This for by the school tax

in some than in -

Each is to make oath to the to ths ,

amount of he has on hand the first in
and the in Jane of each year. Tne clerk gets cents
lor each of which paid by the one--
half by the state, while the is two per cent-- for

the tax. 1896 Clerk was paid for
218 and was in
to the ol for the total sum of
taxes for last year.

In a and R. of
in we wiS say that reason these

gave in such small in was of the " high value
they on their in -

are to
me

I in
I

to a

.

To Cure a Cold la One Day
Take xa tire Bromo Tablets

All rriund the money If it fails to
Cure. Sc. For ile by W. Gaatoo.

We are a touch of
this week.

little Frank is
from the

Miss Alice who been
very sick with fever, is

The of this have
taken ail of tite cold snap and
fiiltd their

Oar Rev. J. failed

to fill his at

50

2U0

700

$

459
100

10 4

80
14

3

21

5
2

39
2

2

5
4

4

8
2
1

out,

is

first

is and

to
the

Cazzcfl made a business trip
to the capital last Friday. Mr. CazzeH
is an applicant the Glasgow post-offic- e,

and we think will success-

ful.

L. Williams and his daughter.
Miss Minnie, made a business trip ' to
Forest Green last Saturday and were
caught in the snow-stor-m and
could get back until Sunday.
This is the second time that Mr. Will-

iams has been caught away from home
a blizzard, and says that is

going away from home again until
the blue birds hollo.

To Cure Coldia One Day

20

50
60
74

61

35

89

25

In

Y.

J. W.

for

he be

L.

oot

be he
not

cl urch cn the 3rd Sunday, on account AU rru-s- uu refund the money it it laii t
cf Uic Lad weather and bad roads. cu- - ac For sale bx w. c. Gaaton.

1

4

5

8
7

5
2

87
00

5

$
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in


